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2024 Term 4 Summer Competition · 45+ Womens H-2 Wednesday - T4 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 MCC Hockey Section Camberwell Hockey Club

Wed 09 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 Hawthorn Monash University

Wed 09 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 TEM Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 H-2 Monash University Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club

Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 MCC Hockey Section Hawthorn

Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:00 H-2 Camberwell Hockey Club TEM
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 Camberwell Hockey Club Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club

Wed 23 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 MCC Hockey Section Monash University

Wed 23 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 Hawthorn TEM

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 H-2 MCC Hockey Section TEM

Wed 30 Oct 2024 20:00 H-2 Hawthorn Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club

Wed 30 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 Camberwell Hockey Club Monash University

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 Camberwell Hockey Club Hawthorn

Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 Monash University TEM
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Wed 06 Nov 2024 21:00 H-1 MCC Hockey Section Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club TEM

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 H-2 Monash University Hawthorn

Wed 13 Nov 2024 20:00 H-2 Camberwell Hockey Club MCC Hockey Section

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club Monash University

Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 TEM Camberwell Hockey Club

Wed 20 Nov 2024 21:00 H-1 Hawthorn MCC Hockey Section

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 H-2 Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club Camberwell Hockey Club

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 TEM Hawthorn

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:00 H-2 Monash University MCC Hockey Section

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 H-1 TEM MCC Hockey Section

Wed 04 Dec 2024 20:00 H-1 Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club Hawthorn

Wed 04 Dec 2024 21:00 H-1 Monash University Camberwell Hockey Club

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:00 H-2 Hawthorn Camberwell Hockey Club

Wed 11 Dec 2024 20:00 H-2 TEM Monash University

Wed 11 Dec 2024 21:00 H-2 Melbourne Razorbacks
Hockey Club MCC Hockey Section
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